Recommended Hotels

A listing of area hotels for your accommodation needs when
planning your event at the Meadowlands Exposition Center

Distance to
Property No. of Rooms Director of Sales Convention
Center
COURYARD BY MARRIOTT 165 Kathy Evans Within walking
455 Harmon Meadow Blvd. Secaucus, NJ 07094 Kathleen.evans@marriott.com Distance
Phone: (201) 617.8888 Fax: (201) 319.0035 (0.2 mi)
www.marriot.com
) EMBASSY SUITES 261 Pinal Frank Within walking
E 455 Plaza Drive Secaucus, NJ 07094 Pinal frank@hilton.com Distance
A B Phone: (201) 809.4119 Fax: (201) 809.4119 (<0.1 mi)
' www.embassysuites.com
HAMPTON INN 150 Natalia Ortiz Within walking
250 Harmon Meadow Blvd. Secaucus, NJ 07094 Natalia.ortiz@hilton.com Distance
Phone: (201) 867-4400 Fax: (201) 865.7932 (0.2 mi)
www.haptoninn.com
HOLIDAY INN-HARMON MEADOW 161 Abe Rothenberg Within walking
]:_/:' 300 Plaza Drive Secaucus, NJ 07094 arothenberg@chrco.com Distance
- Phone: (201) 348.6035 Fax: (201) 348.6035 (0.1 mi)
raayn www.holidayinn.com
HYATT PLACE 159 Chris Lambo Within walking
575 Park Plaza Drive Secaucus, NJ 07094 Chris.lambo@hyattselect.com Distance
Phone: (201) 422.9480 Fax: (201) 422.9443 (0.2 mi)
www.hyatt.com
LAQUINTA INN &SUITES 151 Fran Price Within a 5 Minute
350 Lighting Way Secaucus, NJ 07094 Lg559dos1@laquinta.com Drive
Phone: (201) 863.8700 Fax: (201) 863.3209 (1.2 mi)
www.lg.com
MEADOWLANDS PLAZA HOTEL 176 Iraida Perez Within a 5 Minute
i 40 Wood Ave Secaucus, NJ 07094 reservations@meadowlandsplaza Drive
- Phone: (201) 272.1000 Fax: (201) 272.1000 hotelcom (2.1 mi)
www.meadowlandsplazahotel.com
HILTON GARDEN INN 115 Jim Clancy Within a 5 Minute
875 Route 3 East Service Road Jim.clancy@hilton.com Drive
Phone: (201) 864.1400 Fax: (201) 864-9845 (2.2 mi)
www.secaucusmedowlandsgardeninn.com
SHERATON MEADOWLANDS 425 Nancy Crivello Within a 5 Minute
Sheraton Plaza Drive East Rutherford, NJ 07073 Nancy.crivello@sheratonmeadowl Drive
Phone: (201) 896.0500 Fax: (201) 507.2825 M (2.7 mi)
www.shearton.com/meadowlands
5 CROWNE PLAZA MEADOWLANDS 301 Joanne Montenegro Within a 5 Minute
2 Harmon Plaza Secaucus, NJ 07094 imontenegro@rosdevhotels.com Drive
Phone: (201) 348.6900 Fax: (201) 348.1407 (2.1 mi)
www.crowneplaza.com
% fifton HILTON GARDEN INN RIDGEFIELD PARK 140 Wendy Mehnert Within a Five to Fifteen
G 70 Challenger Road, NJ 07660 Wendy.mehnert@hilton.com Minute Drive
Phone: (201) 641.2024 Fax: (201) 641.2049 (4.0 mi)
www.ridgefieldpark.hgi.com
REINASSANCE MEADOWLANDS HOTEL 167 Jason Simmons Within a Five to Fifteen
801 Rutherford Avenue Rutherford, NJ 07070 J.simmons@concordhotels.com Minute Drive
Phone: (201) 231.3100 Fax: (201) 231.3111 (4.9 mi)
WwWw.marriot.com
/L HOLIDAY INN 247 Sally Altman Within a Five to Fifteen
‘j‘j’ 238 Route 17 South Hasbrouck Heights ,NJ 07064 saltman@hiharooms.com Minute Drive
Phone: (201) 288.9600 Fax: (201) 288.9600 (4.7)
www.holidayinn.com
Courtyard Lyndhurst/ Meadowlands 227 Lisa Platt Within a Five to Fifteen
1 Polito Avenue Lyndhurst, NJ 07073 www.concordhotels.com Minute Drive
Phone: (201) 896.6666 Fax: (201) 896.1309 (4.6 mi)
www.concordhotels.com

For additional information or for assistance with planning your event, feel free to contact the Meadowlands Liberty

Convention and Visitors Bureau at 1-877-MLCVB-US (1-877-652-8287) or via email: Judy Ross jross@meadowlands.org
Melissa Chartoff mchartoff@meadowlands.org




